
Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 
Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Compantes For Official Use 

Company Number 

07072351 

Name of Company 

DANURE LIMITED 

lAAle 

JOHN PAUL BELL 
CLARKE BELL 
PARSONAGE CHAMBERS 
3, THE PARSONAGE 
MANCHESTER 
M3 2HW 

the liquidator of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as 

at 16 October 2013 

signed < f chin Deal Date 16/10/2013 

For Official Use 
Presenter's Reference 

CLARKE BELL Insolvency Section Post Room 

PARSONAGE CHAMBERS 

3 THE PARSONAGE 

MANCHESTER 

M3 2HW 

Ref JPB/JW/D050 > 

a 
& *A2J7YCTD* 

A06 18/10/2013 #181 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34 —- CVL 
Form 4.19 

Statement as to Affairs of 

DANURE LIMITED 

On the 16 OCTOBER 2013 

the date of the resolution for winding up 

STATEMENT OF TRUTH 

( believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name Mark Parsons of 85 Copsewood Avenue, Nuneaton, Warwickshire 

CV11 4TG 

Signed Dee, 
A Ls 

Date 1G Oct 2013 



Danure Limited , 
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 October 2013 

A~- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ E 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets. 

Cash at Bank 60 00 60.00 

_ 60.00 
Estimated tofal assets available for preferential creditors 

vac '& OCT 2013 
€ 

Signature LO. f re 2 
4 



Danure Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 October 2013 

Ai - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 
£ 

Estimated tofal assets avallable for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 60,00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors:- 

DE Arrears & Holiday Pay 1,536 00 . 
4,536.00 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (1,476 00) 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
(1,476 00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (1,476 00) 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 

Bibby's Financial Services Linnted 5,000.00 
§,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges (6,476.00) 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to preferential creditors/F G's pre 15 Sept 2003 (brought down) 1,476 00 

Trade & Expense Creditors 62,512.00 

DE 1,384 60 

Directors 350,000 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC. 35,000.00 , 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 45,000.00 
495,372.60 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (495,372 60) 

Shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003 (brought down) 5,000 00 

Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors (500,372 60) 

Issued and called up capital 
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00 

100.60 

Estimated total deficrency/surplus as regards members (500,472 60) 

Signature EE pate 1G oct 2013 


